Flight A:
15t Net
2nd Net
31d Net

15t Gross

Flight B:
15t Net
2nd Net
31d Net

15t Gross

Flight C:
15t Net
2nd Net
31d Net

15t Gross

Flight D:
15t Net
2nd Net
31d Net

15t Gross

Closest to the Pin:
Saturday - Port Hole #3
Saturday - Port Hole #15
Sunday - Starboard Hole #2
Sunday - Starboard Hole #17

2016 Captains Invitational
September 10t & 11t

Results

Al Hoffert & Barry Jones
Joe Monger & Tom Flynn
Rick Pozzo & Al Lupis

Doug Walsh & Adam Trivilino

Tom O'Hara & Bob Lynn
Paul Griswold & Mike Malesta
Jim Juras & Jeffrey Catlin

Jim Harrington & Jan Sadoski

Rick Mayo & Clay Reynard
Emile Poirier & David Glass
Richard Klein & Bill LaBella

Glenn Harper & Ed Pavlu

Bill Callahan & Patrick Callahan
Jim MclInnis & Joe Fitzgibbons
Jim Martin & Bob Byrom

Ken Tolley & Jim Yeutter

Jim Martin
Mike O’Connell
Mike Malesta
Dennis Toland

129
130
131

134

125
131
132

146

129
130
130

154

121
128
130

161

67 677

5312

$500
$300
$200

$350

$500
$300
$200

$350

$500
$300
$200

$350

$500
$300
$200

$350



