2016 Captains Invitational September 10th & 11th Results

Flight A:					
0	l st Net Al Hoffert & Barry Jones		ones	129	\$500
	2 nd Net	Joe Monger & Tom Flynn		130	\$300
	3 rd Net Rick Pozzo & Al Lupis		bis	131	\$200
	l st Gross	Doug Walsh & Adan	1 Trivilino	134	\$350
Flight B:					
U	l st Net	Tom O'Hara & Bob I	.ynn	125	\$500
	2 nd Net Paul Griswold & Mike Malesta		ke Malesta	131	\$300
	3 rd Net	Jim Juras & Jeffrey C	atlin	132	\$200
	1 st Gross	Jim Harrington & Jai	n Sadoski	146	\$350
Flight C:					
0	l st Net	Rick Mayo & Clay R	eynard	129	\$500
	2 nd Net	Emile Poirier & Davi		130	\$300
	3 rd Net	Richard Klein & Bill LaBella		130	\$200
	l st Gross	Glenn Harper & Ed I	Pavlu	154	\$350
Flight D:					
0	1 st Net	Bill Callahan & Patrick Callahan		121	\$500
	2 nd Net	Jim McInnis & Joe Fitzgibbons		128	\$300
	3 rd Net	Jim Martin & Bob By	130	\$200	
	1 st Gross	Ken Tolley & Jim Yeutter		161	\$350
Closest to the Pin:					
	Saturday – Port Hole ∦3		Jim Martin	2'	\$ 50
	Saturday – Port Hole #15		Mike O'Connell	6' 6"	\$ 50
	Sunday – Starboard Hole ∦2		Mike Malesta	6"	\$ 50
	Sunday – Star	rboard Hole ∦17	Dennis Toland	5' 3 ¼2"	\$ 50